

Tender: 02/ISD/PHE OF 2024-2025

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	
District	MURSHIDABAD		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer, Isl	ampur Sub-Divi	sion
Tender Reference	02/ISD/PHE OF 2024-2025	Estimate Put to Tender	96009.00	Memo No	570/MURD	Memo Date	03-12-2024
e ⊤ender Id		Description	Different type of work	invited through	n Assistant Engineer, Isla	ampur Sub-Divis	ion, PHE Dte.
Estimated Wo	Estimated Work Value -						

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Туре	Demand Draft	Payable To	Executive Engineer, Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte	Payable At	Berhampore Murshidabad
-----------	----	----------	--------------	------------	---	------------	---------------------------

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	03-12-2024 06:15 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	19-12-2024 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	17-12-2024 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	17-12-2024 02:30 PM
Last Date of Submission	19-12-2024 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	19-12-2024 03:00 PM
Fin Pid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date	Venue	Address
------	-------	---------

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Shifting of PHE Pipe Line from the side of Box Bridge of PWD			
1	ChunakhaliJalangi Road (SH-11) under Domkal Water Supply Scheme under	88693.00	15 Days	1800.00
	Islampur Sub Division, under Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte.			
	RCC supporting pillers for Fixing of Pipe Line at side of Box Bridge of PWD			
2	ChunakhaliJalangi Road (SH-11) under Domkal Water Supply Scheme under	96009.00	15 Days	1950.00
	Islampur Sub Division, under Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte			
	Extension of ning ling at Murchidahad Adarcha Mahavidvalava (Islampur			

Extension of pipe line at Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya (Islampur

College) and repairing of dammage pipeline works at Indrira More under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. in the District of Murshidabad.	
Islampur Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under 88529.00 15 Days	1800.00

6. A

З

Sl No	File Name
1	NIT-02.pdf
2	IMG_0004.pdf
3	IMG_0002.pdf
4	IMG_0003.pdf
5	WBF 2911.pdf